
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 25, 1999

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices at of 22-SEP-99

CUCUMBERS; 6.00-10.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 150-4.25 ‘k BU.
HONEYDEW: .25 .85.
NECTARINES: 2.00-10.00 BOX.
PEACHES: ZOO-16.00.
PEARS: 150-9.00.

Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-State Market News
Service. USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRO.
4.00- RED SM. TO LARO.
2.00- BOTH BU., HOT 1.00-350 'A
BU.

PICKLES: ZOO-350 '/> BU.
RAINING 51-67
NA—FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET STEADY
US#l OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. Ydlow Globe Type NY 50 lb
sks sml-med 7.00-8.00 Otanex OA 40 lb
ctns jbo 28.00 Orano Type CA 50 lb sks
jbo750-8.00 mostly 8.00CO 50lbsks jbo
8.00- mostly 8.00 Super Colossal
13.00 UT50 lbsks jb07.00-7.50 WA50 lb

sks jbo 8.00 Spanish Hybrid ID/OR 50 lb
sks jbo7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00ooc 8.50 med
7.50 While WA 25 lb sks jbo7.00 Boilers
WA 25 lb sks 18.00 Red CO 25 lb sks jbo
8.00 med 7.00 NY 25 lb sks med 7.50 WA
25 lb sks jbo 7.50 med 6.50
POTATOES; MARKET STEADY US#l
SZ A WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEW CROP
Russet Norkotah IDbid 105-lb sks non sz
A 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 50 lb ctns 50s
13.00- 60s 13.00-15.00 70s
12.50- 80s 11.50-14.00 90s
10.50- 100 s 9.50-11.00 120s
10.00- WA bid 10S-tb sks non sz A

8.00- 50 lb ctns 60s 11.50-12.50 70s
11.50- 12.50 80s 10.00-11.00mostly 11.00
90s 9.00-10.00mostly 9.00 100 s 8.00-9.00
mostly 9.00 120 s 9.00 Round Red CD 50
lbsks sz A 6.00-7.00sz B IZOO-13.00 MN
50 lb cuts sz A IZOO sz B 1850-20.00
creamers 25.00 50 lb sks 8.00-10.00 sz B
15.00- ND 50 lb sks sz A 8.00-9.00

sz B 15.00-16.00NY 50 lb sks 750-10.00
sz B 13.50-14.

POTATOES: RED 4.00-8.00 50 LBS.,
WHITE 3.00-10.00 50 LBS.; SWEET
6.00-9.00 'A BU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .2S-Z3S.
RED BEETS: 4.00-7.25.
SQUASH: BUTTERNUT .10 .45,

SUMMER 2.00-2.75 ‘A BU.. ACORN
.10-55.

SWEET CORN: 1.00-250 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRO.

6.00-32.00.
WATERMELON: SEEDLESS

1.00-Z2S. SANGRIA .25-150.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-6.25, YEL-

LOW ZOO-5.75. BOTH % BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .75-3.75.
ORNAMENTALS: PRIZE WINNERS/

810 MACS4.00-15.25; GOURDS .10-55;
GOOSE GOURDS .IS-Z2S; JACK-B-
LTTTLES .02-.08; INDIAN CORN
1.00-3503 CT.. FINGERS .75-Z25 3 CT.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,
TUBS., TOURS., FRL, SAT. AT 9 A.M.
ORNAMENTAL PRODUCE AUCTION
WED., SEPT. 29 AT 9 A.M.

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Yan, N.Y.
September 17, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 6.00-750 'A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.00-7.00, YELLOW

4.00-9.00, LIMAS 7.00-10.00, ALL ‘A
BU.OOWASOlbctnsszA 14J05z822.00W1

SO lb sks sz A fr appear 6.00 Round White
CD Prince Edward Island SO lb sks 6.00
Ige 7.00 DE SO lb sks S.SO Ige 6.30-7.00
mostly 6 JO NJ SO lb sks 4.50-5.00 NY SO
lbctnssz A D.OOsz B 14.00creamers 30.00
YellowType Yukon Gold CA SO lb ctns sz
A 19.00 sz B 17.00 WA SO lb ctns 16.00

BROCCOLI: .2S-.40 HEAD.
CABBAGE: GREEN .25-JO HEAD.
CANTALOPES; SM. TO LRGE.

1.00-1.90.
CAULIFLOWER: .40-.75 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: S.OO-7JO V 2 BU.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-5.00 ‘A BU.
EGGS: .60-.75 DOZ.
GRAPES: 3.00-7.00 10 PECK.
PEACHES: 7.00-10.00 Vi BU.
PEARS: 9.00-10JO 'A BU.

Weaverland
Produce Auction

New Holland, Pa.
September 23, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: 3.00-6.00.
BEANS: GREEN 6.00-12.00. YEL-

LOW 6.00-14.00, BOTH ‘A BU.
BROCCOLI: .20-.95.
CABBAGE: GREEN .10-1.05 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.45-1.80.
CAULIFLOWER: .95-1.05.

PEPPERS: GREEN 7.00-9.00, RED
7.00-11.00, BOTH Vj BU.; HOT 2.25-4.00
•A BU.

POTATOES: RED 7.00-7.50, WHITE
6.00-7.00, BOTH SO LBS.

PUMPKINS; NECK .40-1.00 EACH.
RADISHES: .10-.2S BUNCH.
RASPBERRIES: RED 2.10-2.25 PINT.
RED BEETS: .3S-J0 BUNCH.
SPINACH: 2.00-3.00 ‘A BU.

Visit Us On The Web: www.salemfarmsupply.com
Quality Assured Case IH Parts

BEST PARTS..,. BEST PEAL.... BEST VALUE
When You Need Parts,

msEasm Call SALEM For FAST iMpwjL=iis*s=J Courteous Service.
Express Service To Your Farm....

Please Call Today.

SALEMSis I
I FARM SUPPI Y /

Route 22; Salem, NY
1-800-999-FARM (3276)

FAX; 518*854*3057
CASE CREDIT CARD - FARM PLAN - VISA - MASTERCARD - DISCOVER

Vl CASE Hi
- *

"

SQUASH: YELLOW 4.00-6.00‘A BU.;
ACORN .40-.70 EACH; HUBBARD
2.00-4.00 EACH.

SWEET CORN: 1.75-2.20 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 6.00-9.00, ROMA

5.00-7.00, BOTH 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: 1.00-2.25 EACH.
ZUCCHINI: 330-5.00 7. BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.75-230.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

.20-A0; GOURDS 2303.75; GOOSE
GOURDS 2.00330; JACK-B-LUTLES
3.00-4.50; BABY PAMS 3.00-5.00;
INDIAN CORN 1.00-1.75.

PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY MON.,
WED.. FRI AT 10 A.M. SHARP. NO
HAY AUCTIONS UNTIL OCT.

Lebanon Produce Auction
Reiatvllle, Pn.

September 17-21, 1999
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 2.00-7.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 5.00-9.00, YELLOW

7.00, BOTH % BU.; LIMAS 2.10 PINT.
BROCCOLI: 30.65 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

35-1 JO.
CAULIFLOWER: .95-1.60 HEAD.
CIDER: 1.75-2.00 GAL
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-600 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-8.00 'A BU.
NECTARINES: 530-730 V, BU.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO LRGE. .80-2.00; PRIZE WIN-
NERS. 810 MAC 3.00; GOURDS
6.00-9.75,GOOSE GOURDS 1.10; JACK-
B-LTTTLES .19; BABY PAMS .20-.75;
INDIAN CORN 1.00-2.25 BUNCH. FIN-
GERS .75-.85; MINI STRAW BALES
1.70-2.10.

PEACHES: 5.00-930 % BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 1.00-7.00

BU.; RED MED. 3.75-6.75 V, BU.; HOT
4.00 FLAT.

PICKLES: 4.00-6.00 % BU.
POTATOES: WHITE 3.00-430 SO

HAY. STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12 NOON
Vintage Sales
Stables. Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east
of Lancaster

in Paradise, PA)
For info.
717)442-4101 bus.

(610) 458-8518 home

LBS.; SWEET 73011.50 BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .502.00.
RED BEETS: 3.00 'A BU.
SWEET CORN: WHITE 1.202.10.
TOMATOES: RED SM. 11.00, MED.

15.00, BOTH 25 LBS.
WATERMELON: SANGRIA

1.10130.
FLOWERS: MUMS 230 POT.
SALE DAYS TUBS., THURS., FRI-

DAY AT 9:45 Aid.
Leinbach’s Shippensburg

Produce Auction
Shippenaburg, PA

Avenge Prices Of #1 Produce
Sept 16, 17, 21, 1999

Price Differences are Quality, Size or
Days

Open 10 sun.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; GALA. DELICIOUS
2.50-7.00, CORTLAND, MACINTOSH,
SMOKEHOUSE 2.00-4.00 % BU.

BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW
7.0012.00, LIMA 8.0010.00,ALL% BU.

BEETS: CUT 5.007.00 % BU.
BROCCOLI: 4.00650 BU.
CABBAGE: 3.00430 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.25-1.25.
EGGPLANT: 2.00330 'A BU.
GRAPES: 4.008.00 % BU.
NECTARINES: 3.006.00 ‘A BU.
ORNAMENTALS: INDIAN CORN

LRGE. .50-2.00, SMALL .501.00;
GOURDS 4.001000 'A BU.; BABY
PAMS .40.70 EACH;lACK-B-LITTLES
7.0011.00 V. BU.; HOWDEN FACE
PUMPKINS 30430.

PEACHES: 4.005.00 % BU.
PEARS: 8.0012.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS; GREEN BELL 3.006.00

BU.; HOT 2.003.00 'A BU.
PICKLES: 4.008.00 'A BU.
PLUMS; 4.007.00 8 QT. FLAT.
PUMPKINS: NECK .75-2.00.
SWEET CORN: 2.00230 DOZ.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-6.00 % BU.

RAINING 31-67
NA—FVOS3

Randall G. Renninger

535 W. Orange Street, Lancaster, PA 17603
(717) 299-6480 ♦ Fax (717)299-6390

Feeder Wagon with Headlocks
Zimmerman adjustable headlocks for animals 10 months or older.

Mounted on a 5' x 20' or 24' trough with an adjustable tongue.
All headlocks finished with a zinc rich undercoat & TGIC polyester powder topcoat,

Advantages:
Zimmerman Headlocks
•2"
• Spring loaded neck bar for

easy removal & adjustment.
• Individual lock on each yoke

-eti dividual animals

Farmco Feeder Wagon
• 15" implementwheel (6 bolt)
• 2 jacks on front corners

for added stability.

Added Value With Our 2 Coat Process!
—1 Five step metal preparation, including iron phosphate conversion
coating, to enhance adhesion & prevent undercoat corrosion

.2 Zinc rich epoxy powder undercoat
3 TGIC polyester powder top coat, baked at 400* to fuse coats,
forming a cross link molecular bond

Call or Write For Additional Information & the Name of Your Nearest Dealer

Paul B. Zimmerman, Inc.
295 Woodcorner Rd. • Lititz, PA 17543 • 1 mile West of Ephrata

SQUASH: SUMMER AND PATTY-
PAN 2.00-6.00 ‘h BU., WINTER
3.00-7.00 BU.

TOMATOES; RED 5.00-24.00, YEL-
LOW 6.00-12.00.

FLOWERS: MUMS 1.00-33.00;
ASTERS .73-2.23 EA.; PERENNIALS
1.00-330 EACH.

SALE DAYS TUES. AND THURS., 10
A.M.

Phils. Herb
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price, as of 2Z-SEP-99
Provided by: Frailand Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service. USDA.

Phone: (213) 397-4336 Fax: (213)
336-0333

MISC HERBS —ANISE: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ARRUGULA: 4/5 bucrts bchd NJ 24s
20.00 --BASIL: cits bchd NJ 8.00-9.00 1
kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00 —CELERIAC
(CELERY ROOT): 20 lbcite IseCD 14.00
—CHERVIL: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00
—CHIVES: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 18.00
CILANTRO: 4/3 bucrts bchd NJ 30s
8.00-9.00 4/3 boots Ise NJ 8.00ctns bchd
CA 30s 9.00 MX 30s 8.00 —DILL: cits
bchd NJ 24s 8.00-9.00 —DRYESCHAL-
LOT: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —HORSERADISH: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
MARJORAM: 1kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00
—MINT: ate bchd NJ 8.001 kg ctns bchd
IS 12s 10.00 -OREGANO: 1 kg ctns
bchd IS 12s 13.00ctns bchdFL 16s 7.00 -
-ROSEMARY: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s
13.00ctns bchdFL 16s7.00-SAGE: 1 kg

ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00 ctns bchd FL 16s
7.00 —TARRAGON: ctns bchd FL 16s
7.00 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00
THYME: ctns bchd FL 16s7.00 Ikg ctns
bchd IS 12s 13.00 -WATERCRESS: ctns
bchdWV 12s 7.00 24s 1030-11.00mostly
11.00

Certified Public Accountant
Specializing in agriculture and construction industries

“We help business people discoverways to cut costs, save
taxes, and be more profitable”
Call about our FREE seminars


